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12V 4000A  
Lithium-Polymer Battery
• For use with model  

#LOK-APARTX Jump Starter
• 26500 mAh (98 Wh)

Jump Starters/Power Banks
• Equipped with short circuit prevention, reverse polarity protection, 

over/low voltage safeguarding, low/high temperature protection, 
spark-proof protection, over-current protection  • 1 year warranty

Description Starting 
Voltage

Peak  
Amps

Engine 
Rating 
(Up to)

Ultra-Low 
Temp. Start 
Technology

Battery  
Cap.

LED  
Light

150 PSI  
Air Inflator 

+ Air Hose  
+ Adapters

Included  
Cables

LOK-J1350PRO
Jump Starter with 

ConnectMax +  
Power Bank

12V 1350A 6.5L Gas 
3.5L Diesel 25.6 Wh

200 Lumens 
Flashlight /

Strobe / SOS
8

USB-C to USB-C; 
USB-A to USB-C

LOK-J401X

Cold-Weather  
Jump Starter  
with Internal  

Battery Warmer + 
Battery Booster + 

Power Bank

12V 2500A 8.5L Gas 
6.5L Diesel

-40°C   
(-40°F)

20000 mAh 
74 Wh

300 Lumens 
Flashlight /

Strobe / SOS
8

12V Adapter; 
USB-C to USB-C; 
USB-A to USB-C

LOK-JA301PRO
Jump Starter +  
Air Inflator +  
Power Bank

12V 2500A 8.5L Gas 
6.5L Diesel 74.37 Wh

300 Lumens 
Flashlight /

Strobe / SOS
4

35 L/min

USB-C to USB-C; 
USB-A to USB-C

LOK-JA302PRO
Jump Starter +  
Air Inflator +  
Power Bank

12V 3000A 9L Gas 
7L Diesel 76.59 Wh

300 Lumens 
Flashlight /

Strobe / SOS
4

35 L/min

USB-C to USB-C; 
USB-A to USB-C

LOK-J402PRO Jump Starter +  
Power Bank 12V 3500A 9.5L Gas 

7.5L Diesel 88.8 Wh
300 Lumens 
Flashlight /

Strobe / SOS
8

12V Adapter; 
USB-C to USB-C; 
USB-A to USB-C

LOK-APARTX-KIT

Detachable Battery  
Jump Starter +  
Air Inflator +  
Power Bank

12V 4000A 10.0L Gas 
8.0L Diesel

26500 mAh 
98 Wh

500 Lumens 
Flashlight /

Strobe / SOS
4

40 L/min

USB-C to USB-C; 
USB-A to USB-C

LOK-J403HD

Heavy-Duty  
Jump Starter with 

ConnectMax +  
Power Bank

12V 10,000A 16L Gas 
16L Diesel 236.8 Wh

400 Lumens 
Flashlight /

Strobe / SOS
8

12V Adapter; 
USB-C to USB-C; 
USB-A to USB-C

LOK-J10000HD

One-Click Switching  
Heavy-Duty Truck  

Jump Starter +  
Power Bank

12/24V

12V: 
10,000A

24V:  
5000A

16L Gas 
16L Diesel 256 Wh

1000 Lumens 
Flashlight /

Strobe / SOS
8

DC Adapter; 
Power Cable;

USB-A to USB-C;
USB-C to USB-C;

Car Charger to DC 5521;
Car Charger Female to 

DC 5525

12V Jump Starter + Battery Tester +  
Battery Charger with  
ConnectMax Technology
• Supports 6V and 12V lead-acid batteries and  

12V lithium batteries with 6A AC charging kit 
(included)

• Peak current: 4250A
• Engine rating (up to): 10L Gas & 8L Diesel
• Battery capacity: 7000 mAh (89.6 Wh)
• Integrated voltmeter
• Charging modes: normal charging, force charging, maintenance mode
• Battery diagnostics: battery health, crank tests, charging tests.  

Connect to App via Bluetooth for viewing & exporting test data.
• Included cables: USB-A to USB-C, USB-C to USB-C, power cable

EVA Protection Case for Lokithor 
JA-Series Jump Starters
• Adapted for models: JA300/JA301/

JA302/JA301PRO/JA302PRO

EVA Protection Case for Lokithor 
J-Series Jump Starters
• Adapted for models: 401/J401X/J402/

J1000/J1500/J2250/J3250/J402PRO/
J2250PRO/J1350PRO 1
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J10000HD

LO-LIPOX

APARTX-KIT

J402PRO

J401X

J403HD

J1350PRO

LOK-LO-LIPOX  $14995

$149.95

$269.95

$249.95

$299.95

$299.95

$369.95

$699.95

$1399.95

LOK-JTC4250  $36995

LOK-CASE001  $4995

LOK-CASE003  $3995



MUK-EQ-290 300

HEAVY DUTY VIBRO-IMPACT®  
AIR HAMMER
Heavy duty VIBRO-IMPACT® air hammer to loose 
tight connections on Trucks, agricultural and 
construction vehicles, etc. The high performance 
air hammer helps to disassemble e.g. conical seat 
connections, wheel bearings, bushings, rusted screw 
connections. Can support pullers as well.

MUK-433 100

MASTER SUSPENSION KIT (Over 45 Lbs)
The Master Suspension Kit can help you remove all components of 
the wheel knuckle. From the wheel bearing assembly, to the drive 
shaft push out and even lower ball joint/suspension arm removal. 
The kit includes: XL slide hammer, drop forged flange, drop forged 
hook, twin cone set with a VIBRO-IMPACT® spindle, adaptor to use 
your existing tools with the XL slide hammer. All components are 
neatly stored in our signature neon green carrying case.

MUK-EQ-290 300/ADP

XL CHISEL KIT
The perfect addition to the EQ-290 300 Heavy Duty 
VIBRO-IMPACT® Air Hammer, this adaptor kit includes 
6 essential adapters, all neatly packed in a protective 
case with a foam insert. This adapter set will set you up 
for success no matter what situation you encounter.
Included in this kit:
EQ-290 320 Heavy Duty VIBRO-IMPACT® Hammer
EQ-290 318 Heavy Duty VIBRO-IMPACT® Flat chisel
EQ-290 338 Heavy Duty VIBRO-IMPACT® Pin driver 20mm
EQ-290 319 Heavy Duty VIBRO-IMPACT® XL Flat Chisel 60x400mm
EQ-290 321 Heavy Duty VIBRO-IMPACT® XL Pointed insert 400mm
EQ-290 337 Heavy Duty VIBRO-IMPACT® XL Pin driver 20 x 500mm

MUK-609 400/460

PRESS AND PULL SLEEVE 
COMBINATION KIT (Over 45 Lbs)
The #1 Press & Pull kit on the market!  
Our complete package! 20 sleeves/4 discs! Sleeves can be 
stacked. Sleeves outer diameter range: 1-3/4" – 3-1/8".  
Kit includes: XL C-clamp and VIBRO-IMPACT® spindle, 
allowing the use of an impact wrench. Comes in our 
signature neon green carrying case. Applications: remove/
install; silent bearings, hydraulic bearings, ball bearings, 
shaft seals/bearing bushings, rubber bearings, etc.

$96275

$164395

$139125

$89905
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• HEXON Heat Technology™:  
Stays warmer for longer;  
Fastest heat-up time;  
Greatest heat coverage

• Washer & dryer safe
• Heated chest, back, and pocket zones
• TOUGHSHELL™ stretch polyester
• Adjustable cuffs & waist to keep heat in
• Wind and water resistant
• M12™ REDLITHIUM™ CP3.0 battery:  

12 hrs Low, 6 hrs Med., 3 hrs High
• Includes:  

M12™ CP3.0 Battery,  
M12™ Top-Off™ Power Supply  
& Charger, and USB-C Cable

• HEXON Heat Technology™:  
Stays warmer for longer;  
Fastest heat-up time;  
Greatest heat coverage

• Washer & dryer safe
• Heated chest, back, and  

shoulder zones
• AXIS™ ripstop polyester fabric 

prevents tears from spreading
• Lightweight durability
• Wind and water resistant
• M12™ REDLITHIUM™ CP3.0 battery:  

12 hrs Low, 6 hrs Med., 3 hrs High
• Includes:  

M12™ CP3.0 Battery,  
M12™ Top-Off™ Power Supply  
& Charger, and USB-C Cable

M12™ Heated  
TOUGHSHELL™  
Jackets with Hexon  
Heat Technology™

M12™ Heated AXIS™ 
Hooded Jackets 
with Hexon  
Heat Technology™

Size B L A C K G R A Y
S MLW-M100B-21S MLW-M100G-21S
M MLW-M100B-21M MLW-M100G-21M
L MLW-M100B-21L MLW-M100G-21L

XL MLW-M100B-21XL MLW-M100G-21XL

Size B L A C K G R A Y
S MLW-M102B-21S MLW-M102G-21S
M MLW-M102B-21M MLW-M102G-21M
L MLW-M102B-21L MLW-M102G-21L

XL MLW-M102B-21XL MLW-M102G-21XL
2XL MLW-M102B-212X MLW-M102G-212X

-21 Series

-21 Series

• HEXON Heat Technology™: Stays warmer for longer;  
Fastest heat-up time; Greatest heat coverage

• Washer & dryer safe
• Heated chest and back zones
• Fleece and warm jersey lining  • Durable pockets
• 56% Cotton / 44% Polyester
• M12™ REDLITHIUM™ CP2.0 battery:  

8 hrs Low, 4 hrs Medium, 2 hrs High
• -21 Series includes: M12™ CP2.0 Battery,  

Battery Holder & M12™ Charger
• -20 Series includes:  

M12™ Battery Holder

M12™ Heated Hoodies with 
Hexon Heat Technology™

Size B L A C K G R A Y
S MLW-M200B-21S MLW-M200G-21S
M MLW-M200B-21M MLW-M200G-21M
L MLW-M200B-21L MLW-M200G-21L

XL MLW-M200B-21XL MLW-M200G-21XL

Size G R A Y
S MLW-M200G-20S
M MLW-M200G-20M
L MLW-M200G-20L

XL MLW-M200G-20XL

-21 Series-20 Series

January  – March 
2025 NNEWEW Products Products and more!and more!

3

Page
4

$29800

$29800

$23800$19800



$63.55

$71.05

$158.85
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$63.55

$71.05

$158.85
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TOUGHER
THAN WINTER.

Copyright ©20265 DEWALT. The following are examples of trademarks for one or more DEWALT power tools and accessories: The yellow and black color scheme; the “D”-shaped air intake grill; 
the array of pyramids on the handgrip; the kit box configuration; and the array of lozenge-shaped humps on the surface of the tool. 
*Maximum initial battery voltage (measured without a workload) is 20 volts. Nominal voltage is 18. 

DEW-DCF923B 

ATOMIC™ 20V MAX* 
3/8 IN. CORDLESS 
IMPACT WRENCH WITH 
HOG RING ANVIL 
(TOOL ONLY)

DEW-DCG410B 

20V MAX* XR® 
BRUSHLESS CORDLESS 
4-1/2 - 5 IN. ANGLE 
GRINDER (TOOL ONLY)

DEW-DCGG581B  

20V MAX* CORDLESS 
10,000 PSI VARIABLE 
2-SPEED GREASE GUN
(TOOL ONLY)

DEW-DCE050B

20V MAX* 

TRANSFER PUMP
(TOOL ONLY)

DEW-DCF964B 

20V MAX* XR® 
BRUSHLESS CORDLESS 
3/4 IN. HIGH TORQUE 
IMPACT WRENCH WITH 
HOG RING ANVIL 
(TOOL ONLY)

DEW-DCB2108 

20V MAX* 
XR POWERPACK™ 
8.0AH BATTERY

DEW-DW758 

8 IN. (205MM) 
BENCH GRINDER

PRO-J6232 

PROTO®

TORQUE MULTIPLIER
3200 FT-LBS

POWER BLAST SERIES 
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
6-IN. 14 TPI - 5 PER PACK

PRO-J6212 PRO-J6476E LEN-20564614R 

PROTO®

TORQUE MULTIPLIER
1200 FT-LBS

PROTO®

1/4 IN. DRIVE ELECTRONIC 
TORQUE TESTER

DEW-DCSNP2142Y2-CA 

60V MAX* 21 IN. 
SINGLE STAGE 
SNOW BLOWER KIT

P $31885 $22955 $35025 $50575 $21725

$30915 $27895 $532545 $312465 $225625 $2605
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GEN 2  RATCHETS

NEW   SOLUTIONS

366PC Master Mechanics 
Hand Tool Set w/ PACKOUT™ 
Drawers & Dolly (48-22-9495) 

M12 FUEL™ 
1/4" Boot  
(49-16-3052)

M12 FUEL™ 
3/8" Boot  
(49-16-3053)

M12 FUEL™ Ratchet 
Modular Trigger Cap Kit  
(49-16-3053MTC)

M12 FUEL™ 
1/2" Boot  
(49-16-3054)

PACKOUT™  
Rack Kit  
(48-21-8070)

1/4" Ratchet Kit  
(3052-21)          (3052-20) Tool Only

3/8" Ratchet Kit  
(3053-21)          (3053-20) Tool Only

1/2" Ratchet Kit  
(3054-21)           (3054-20) Tool Only

20%
MORE POWER
THAN GEN I

LOWER
HEAD PROFILE
FOR BETTER ACCESS

22%
MORE COMPACT
THAN GEN I

NEW
TO WORLD
MODULAR TRIGGER

ML25-13284.R3.FINAL.indd   1ML25-13284.R3.FINAL.indd   1 2025-11-04   11:11 AM2025-11-04   11:11 AM

$453.25

$37.65

$5804.95 $2798.95

$37.65 $37.65 $36.65

$453.25 $453.25$346.45 $325.45 $325.45
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INTRODUCING THE NEW SUNEX TOOLS 
0.5 HP FAMILY OF AIR TOOLS

A complete 0.5 HP Air Tool lineup engineered for professional performance, control, and comfort. This new series  
includes 11 powerful tools, featuring straight, angle, 115° angle, and extended-length die grinders, plus a 3" cut-off 
tool, reciprocating saw, air nibbler, tire buffer, pinstripe and wheel weight adhesive remover, air shear, and surface 
blaster kit. Each tool is powered by a strong 0.5 HP motor that delivers consistent speed and torque for heavy-duty 
grinding, cutting, and shaping applications. Built with a lightweight composite body, these tools reduce fatigue  
without sacrificing durability, while the ergonomic overmold grip ensures a comfortable, non-slip hold and  
minimizes vibration for superior control.

SUN-SX5204
0.5 HP 115° Angle Die Grinder
Free Speed: 18,000 RPM
Weight: 1.6 lbs

SUN-SX5200
0.5 HP Extended Die Grinder
Free Speed: 20,000 RPM
Weight: 2.5 lbs

SUN-SX5208
0.5 HP 90° Angle Die Grinder
Free Speed: 20,000 RPM
Weight: 1.54 lbs

SUN-SX5207
0.5 HP Straight Die Grinder
Free Speed: 22,000 RPM
Weight: 1.3 lbs

SUN-SX6212
0.5 HP Air Nibbler
Free Speed: 2,500 SPM
Weight: 2.25 lbs

SUN-SX8202
0.5 HP Tire Buffer
Free Speed: 3,600 RPM
Weight: 1.75 lbs

SUN-SX8201
0.5 HP Wheel Weight Adhesive 
& Pinstripe Removal Tool
Free Speed: 2,600 RPM
Weight: 2.15 lbs
Includes 3 Eraser Wheels

SUN-SX6211
0.5 HP Air Metal Shear
Free Speed: 2,600 SPM
Weight: 2.2 lbs

SUN-SX7200
0.5 HP Geared 
Reciprocating Saw
Free Speed: 5,000 SPM
Weight: 2.43 lbs
Includes 4 Different Blades

SUN-SX8203
0.5 HP Surface Blaster Kit 

Free Speed: 4,000 RPM
Kit Weight: 6.9 lbs

Includes 5 Wheels (1 Stripping 
Wheel, 1 Eraser Wheel, 

1 Fine & 2 Coarse 
Wire Wheels)

SUN-SX6213
0.5 HP 3" Cut-Off Tool
Free Speed: 22,000 RPM
Weight: 1.8 lbs
Includes 3" Cutting Wheel

$137.65

$212.75

$186.95

$222.25 $210.35

$235.05

$203.25

$154.15

$237.35

$417.75

$826.35
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January  – March 
2025 NNEWEW Products Products and more!and more!

12V 2000A Boost Air®  
Jump Starter and  
Air Compressor
• Jump start engines up to 8.0L gas and 6.0L diesel
• Tire inflator: 100 PSI, 67 LPM
• Internal power bank (1 USB-C port):  

provides 60W of in/out power to charge your USB-C devices
• 100 lumens multi-mode flashlight
• Includes: 3-foot braided inflation hose, Presta valve,  

needle adapter, inflatable toy adapter, USB-C charge cable

Item # Output Ports

NOC-X30B 30W 1

NOC-X65B 65W 2

NOC-X100B 100W 2

NOC-X140B 140W 2

Item # Length

NOC-XC1B 3 Ft. (1m)

NOC-XC2B 6.5 Ft. (2m)

NOC-XC3B 10 Ft. (3m)

High Performance USB-C Chargers – Black
• Engineered for next-gen power delivery, using the 

latest fast charging protocols to deliver speed, safety, 
and intelligent efficiency across all your devices

• Super Fast Charging through smart voltage 
regulation, thermal control, and power optimization

• 2-Port chargers with smart, flexible power 
distribution between devices

• Input: 100-240VAC
• 3-Year limited warranty

240W Ultraflex USB-C  
Charging Cables – Black
• Latest upgrade to USB-C charging with  

Power Delivery 3.1
• Up to 240W of power delivery to any USB-C device
• 480 Mbps data transfer speed
• Cables come with a silicone cable tie
• 1-Year limited warranty

12 & 24V Direct 
Booster
• 300A @ 12V
• Applications: 

Gas-powered 
cars, light trucks 
and medium 
construction 
machinery

Rechargeable  
Dimmable Neck Lights
• Lumens: 350/35
• Ultra comfort neck band
• Adjustable light heads pivot 70°
• Includes USB-C charging cord

Item # Colour

EZR-EZL35RNL-B

EZR-EZL35RNL-G

EZR-EZL35RNL-P

EZR-EZL35RNL-R

8

Page
11

Page
13

Page
16

Page
38

EZL35RNL-G

EZL35RNL-P

EZL35RNL-R

EZL35RNL-B

NOC-AX65  $43565

$24.65
$54.05
$77.15

$105.65

$20.05
$23.15
$26.15

REI-SP-74  P

$91.45
$91.45
$91.45
$91.45
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MS906PRO2-TS

MS909S2

January  – March 
2025 NNEWEW Products Products and more!and more!

AUL-MS906PRO2-TS AUL-MS909S2
HARDWARE

Wireless Vehicle Connection Bluetooth MaxiSYS V200 Bluetooth MaxiFash MFVCI2

Colour Touchscreen 8" 11"

Processor 2.2 GHz + 1.8 GHz Octa-Core 2.7G Octa-Core

Memory / RAM 128GB SSD + 4GB RAM 256GB SSD + 12GB RAM

Internal Battery 11,600 mAh 15,000 mAh

Docking Station — —

Non-OBDII Connectors Optional Kit: #AUL-MSOBD2KIT Optional (#MSOBD2KIT)

SOFTWARE

Operating System ANDROID 10.0 ANDROID 13.0

Software Updates 1 Year FREE 1 Year FREE

Automatic Detection Auto-VIN / Auto-SCAN Auto-VIN / Auto-SCAN

Secure Gateway Access
Stellantis, Nissan,  

Mercedes-Benz, VW, Audi  
AutoAuth account/token purchase required

Stellantis, Nissan,  
Mercedes-Benz, VW, Audi  

AutoAuth account/token purchase required

OBDII Test Modes All 10 Test Modes All 10 Test Modes

Service Resets 40+ Service Features 48 Service Features

System Diagnostics Access All Modules in All Systems Access All Modules in All Systems

Component Activations Bi-Directional Control Bi-Directional Control

Enhanced Functions Coding + Adaptations Coding + Adaptations

ADAS Calibration-Capable ADAS Software & Frame Kit  
Purchase Required

ADAS Software & Frame Kit  
Purchase Required

Battery Analyzation MaxiBAS Software 
#BT506 purchase required

MaxiBAS Software 
#BT506 purchase required

Cloud Services Report Storage Report Storage

Programming / Flashing J2534 — With Remote Expert or  
VCI + Windows PC + OEM Subscription

VCI Features /  
Oscilloscope

VCI Interface /  
Supports #MP408 Oscilloscope J2534

Module Topology —

Vr. 3.0 – Colour Coded All System  
Status Screen on supported vehicles,  

locate & directly Ping ECUs to test signal 
quality & network integrity

MOTOR TruSPEED Repair Data — 1 Year FREE Access

Split Screen Display — —

Multi-Point Digital Vehicle Insp. — 4

Multi-System Graphical Data Flow — 4

Enhanced Live Data/ 
PID Analysis — 4

FEATURES

TPMS Functions
TPMS Diagnostics, Service +  

1-Sensor Programming +  
MX-Sensor BLE for Tesla Vehicles

Register Sensor IDs

MAX (Hands-Free Tablet  
Navigation Assistant) — 4

Diagnostic Scan Tool Tablets
• Coverage: 1996+ Domestic, Asian & European 

passenger, light duty and some medium duty vehicles
• 1-year warranty. Extended warranty available.

Buy #AUL-MS906PRO2-TS  
and obtain #AUL-AL539  
for free: Code Reader + 
Special Functions.

AUL-MS919S2
HARDWARE

Wireless Vehicle Connection Bluetooth + Dual WiFi 6.0  
MaxiFash MFVCMI2

Colour Touchscreen 11"

Processor 2.7G Octa-Core

Memory / RAM 256GB SSD + 12GB RAM

Internal Battery 15,000 mAh

Docking Station —

Non-OBDII Connectors Optional (#MSOBD2KIT)

SOFTWARE

Operating System ANDROID 13.0

Software Updates 1 Year FREE

Automatic Detection Auto-VIN / Auto-SCAN

Secure Gateway Access
Stellantis, Nissan,  

Mercedes-Benz, VW, Audi  
AutoAuth account/token purchase required

OBDII Test Modes All 10 Test Modes

Service Resets 48 Service Features

System Diagnostics Access All Modules in All Systems

Component Activations Bi-Directional Control

Enhanced Functions Coding + Adaptations

ADAS Calibration-Capable ADAS Software & Frame Kit  
Purchase Required

Battery Analyzation MaxiBAS Software 
#BT506 purchase required

Cloud Services Report Storage

Programming / Flashing J2534
With Remote Expert or  

VCI + Windows PC + OEM Subscription
Standalone Remote Expert Device Included

VCI Features /  
Oscilloscope

6-IN-1 DEVICE:
J2534, 4-Channel Oscilloscope,  
Multimeter, Waveform Generator,  

CAN Bus Tester, Remote Expert Device

Module Topology
Vr. 3.0 – Colour Coded All System  

Status Screen on supported vehicles,  
locate & directly Ping ECUs to test signal 

quality & network integrity

MOTOR TruSPEED Repair Data 1 Year FREE Access

Split Screen Display With Oscilloscope & Live Data

Multi-Point Digital Vehicle Insp. 4

Multi-System Graphical Data Flow 4

Enhanced Live Data/ 
PID Analysis 4

FEATURES

TPMS Functions Register Sensor IDs

MAX (Hands-Free Tablet  
Navigation Assistant) 4

9
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DIAGNOSTIC & TESTING SERVICE TOOLS

44 | January – March 2026

ADAS Calibration + Wheel Alignment

AVM  
(Around View 
Monitoring) 
Floor Patterns

Calibration Frame  
Dust Covers

Item # Application

AUL-CSC1004-05 Ford

AUL-CSC1004-01 VW

AUL-CSC1004-07 Porsche

Item # Application

AUL-CSC9000 IA900 System

AUL-1000 IA1000 System

Item # Description

AUL-50B-02
Rim Clamp Brackets for ADAS 
Accessory Storage Cabinet,  
Set of 4

AUL-50B-03
Tire Clamp Brackets for ADAS 
Accessory Storage Cabinet,  
Set of 4

AUL-50B-01 ADAS Accessory Storage Cabinet

Top Features IA1000 IA900 IA700

Portable ADAS – Move from Shop to Shop 4
In-Shop Mobility – Move from Bay to Bay 4 4 4

Wheel Alignment Pre-Check 4 4 4
Full Wheel Alignment 4 4

Fully Optical Target Positioning
for Increased Accuracy and Faster Setups 4 4 4

Unleveled/Uneven Floor Compensation 4 4 4
Guided ADAS

to Calibrate ADAS on Late Model Vehicles 4 4 4

Fully Automated Forward-Facing Calibration
Plus Optional Digital LDW Targets 4

Frame Only AUL-IA1000 AUL-IA900WA AUL-IA700

Frame + Tablet AUL-IA1000T AUL-IA900WAT AUL-IA700T

IA1000 IA900 IA700

LANE DEPARTURE WARNING (LDW) ADAS PACKAGES
Common LDW applications and opportunities:   • ADAS calibration for glass repair 

• LDW calibrations within a 16 ft. x 30 ft. repair bay 
• Scalable platform that allows you to add All Systems (AS) ADAS later

Frame + Digital LDW Targets AUL-IA1000DT

Frame + Physical LDW Targets AUL-IA900LDW AUL-IA700LDW

Frame + Digital LDW Targets +Tablet AUL-IA1000TDT

Frame + Physical LDW Targets + Tablet AUL-IA1000LDWT AUL-IA900LDWT AUL-IA700LDWT

Frame + Physical/Digital LDW Targets + Tablet AUL-IA1000LDWTDT

ALL SYSTEMS (AS) ADAS PACKAGES
Common AS applications and opportunities:   • Full service in-house ADAS calibration 

• 98% of all calibrations within a 24 ft. x 34 ft. space 
• Become the ADAS service provider in your area

Frame + Physical LDW Targets + AS Targets + Tablet AUL-IA1000AST

Frame + Physical LDW Targets + Digital LDW Targets + 
AS Targets + Tablet AUL-IA1000ASTDT

Frame + AS Targets AUL-IA900AS AUL-IA700AS

Frame + AS Targets + Tablet AUL-IA900AST AUL-IA700AST

ADAS Systems & 
Packages
• For collision repair, 

glass repair, 
mechanical repair,  
tire dealers, mobile 
calibration centers, 
and dealerships.

STEP 1.   Choose a Base Autel ADAS System
• Choose the system that best aligns with your business requirements and goals
•  Transport Extra on all ADAS Calibration Systems & Packages  • Call your dealer for prices

STEP 2.   Choose an Autel ADAS System Package
• Align the capabilities and opportunities of Lane Departure Warning (LDW) versus  

All Systems (AS) ADAS with your shop environment and business goals
•  Transport Extra on all ADAS Calibration Systems & Packages  • Call your dealer for prices

SUBARU Mono Camera  
Wide Angle LDW Targets

AVM Target & Bracket for 
Late Model TOYOTA and  
LEXUS Vehicles
• Minimum of 3 required

IA900 Replacement  
Sliding Target Panel

IA900 Tire Clamps,  
Set of 4

Tire Clamps with  
Extended Claws, Set of 3

MaxiSYS Ultra ADAS 
Docking Station

Radar Calibration Plate
• For 2021 and newer Chrysler, 

Dodge, Jeep, and RAM

TESLA Camera  
Calibration Pattern
• Compatible with IA700, IA900, 

IA1000, and MA600 systems

6-Pc ADAS Laser 
Measuring System 
Accessories

IA1000 IA900 IA700

50B-02
50B-01

50B-03

P

P

P

$249.65
$485.85

P

P

P

AUL-CSC0611-05 P

AUL-CSC0804-03 P

AUL-IA900STP P

AUL-500-17 P

AUL-500-17B P

AUL-IA900DOCK P

AUL-CSC0602-09 P

AUL-CSC0611-07 P

P
AUL-ADASACCESSORY

Diagnostic and Testing Service Tools.indd   44Diagnostic and Testing Service Tools.indd   44 2025-11-27   10:07 AM2025-11-27   10:07 AM
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CoolSmoke® MP –  
Multi-Pressure  
Leak Diagnostics System
• Operates on 12 to 24 VDC
• Measures pressure decay, leak sizes, 

and flow rates accurately over the entire 
pressure range

• Advanced 3.5" multi-color display with integrated software and 
Bluetooth® capabilities for future functional expansion

• Includes caps, cones, adapters, plugs, UV-enhancing glasses, 
and a combination of UV/White/ Laser light

• Unit is factory filled with CoolSmoke® fluid (#400-1054)

High Performance Professional  
True RMS Multimeter
• Rating: CATIII/1000V & CATIV/600V
• AC/DC Voltage: 1000V, with ability to view duty 

cycle (time/%) & frequency on the same screen
• AC/DC current: up to 10A (30A with adapter)
• Guided test lead connection prompts per 

selected test mode
• Resistance up to 40MΩ
• Frequency & duty cycle up to 100kHz
• Capacitance down to 40mF
• Low pass filter at 1kHz
• Diode tests
• Amperage testing: A, mA, μA measurement
• Duty cycle
• LoZ mode
• Relative value & % selection
• Bar graph mode
• Temp. up to 1200 °C / 2192 °F
• Bluetooth to Power Probe Link App
• IP67 waterproof and shockproof

Dual Purpose Diagnostic  
Leak Locator™ for EVAP  
& High Pressure  
Inspections
• Ideal for performing  

diagnostics on both high-performance  
engines and traditional EVAP vehicles

• Variable pressure & flow
• Runs on compressed air
• Powered by 110-230V AC

HD PowerSmoke™ 
Diagnostic Vapor 
Machine for Heavy-Duty 
Trucks and Buses
• Pressure test from 2 to 20 PSI (0.14 to 1.4 BAR)
• Variable pressure & variable flow
• Over 40x the typical EVAP pressure
• Performs pressure decay/leak down tests
• Runs on compressed air
• Powered by 110-250V AC or 12V DC

OEM-Approved Vapor Producing Fluid
• Designed specifically for automotive smoke machines
• One 8 fl oz (29.6 ml) bottle can service  

over 1000 vehicles
• 8 fl oz (29.6 ml)

Smoke Pro® Total Tech® Diagnostic Leak Detection  
Smoke Machine
• Ideal for performing diagnostics on the EVAP systems of 

naturally-aspirated vehicles
• Pinpoint leaks as small as 0.010"
• Equipped with a compound pressure gauge for  

performing leak down tests
• Runs on compressed air  
• Powered by 12V DC
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MVC-500-0175  P

PWP-DM600MAX  $83075

RDL-95-0130  P

RDL-95-0171  P

RDL-96-0039  $3295

RDL-95-0050  P
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1/2" Drive Extra Strong & 
Ultra Short Impact Wrench
• 500 ft-lb
• 3-Step power control
• Weight: 2.75 lbs
• dBa: 95

1/2" Drive Aluminum Impact Wrench
• Powerful twin hammer
• Loosening torque: 900 ft-lb
• Working torque: 450 ft-lb
• 8,000 RPM
• Weight: 5.7 lbs
• dBa: 100.4

20V MAX* Brushless 4.5" 
Grinder with Slide Switch 
and Anti-Rotation System 
(Bare Tool)
• 9,000 RPM
• 850 Watts

M18™ Brushless  
Precision Blower  
(Bare Tool)
• 570 mph  
• 39 CFM
• 3 modes of operation
• Includes: 6mm nozzle,  

10mm nozzle, inflator nozzle

M18 FUEL™ 8-1/4" Table Saw 
with ONE-KEY™  
(Bare Tool)
• 24-1/2" rip capacity
• Cut depth at 90°: 2-1/2"
• Cut depth at 45°: 1-3/4"
• Max. bevel: 47°  
• 6,300 RPM

Buy #MLW-3053-20 and  
obtain #MLW-48-11-2460.

3/8" Drive M12™ Low Profile 
Compact Ratchet (Bare Tool)
• 70 ft-lb
• 0-400 RPM

12
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MUK-EQ-294 112  $32825

SUN-SX231  $28945

DEW-DCG407B  $26555

MLW-0887-20  $23855

MLW-2736-20  $61785

MLW-3053-20  $32545



2235QTIMAX-G

g2stobeq.ca

FS05V080I1 FXS07V080V1 FXS10V120V1

2235TIMAX

Impact Wrenches
• 2-year warranty on MAX Series

Item # Housing Special 
Features

Loosening 
Torque

Max. Torque
Reverse Weight dBA

IRC-2235TIMAX Composite 1,300 ft-lb 900 ft-lb 4.6 lbs 98.0

IRC-2235QTIMAX-G Composite Quiet 1,300 ft-lb 900 ft-lb 4.6 lbs 88.7

January  – March 
2025 NNEWEW Products Products and more!and more!

Item # Tank Motor 
HP CFM Max.  

PSI
Motor  

RPM
Pump  
RPM Voltage 1-Phase 

Connection
Ship 

Weight
Dimensions 

L x W x H

LEG-FS05V080I1 80 Gallon 
Vertical 5 HP 19 @ 90 PSI 

16 @ 175 PSI 175 PSI 3450 RPM 800 RPM 230V 4 760 lbs 34" x 42" x 75"

LEG-FXS07V080V1 80 Gallon 
Vertical 7.5 HP 33 @ 90 PSI 

26 @ 175 PSI 175 PSI 1750 RPM 640 RPM 208V/230V 4 880 lbs 38" x 42" x 72"

LEG-FXS10V120V1 120 Gallon 
Vertical 10 HP 39 @ 90 PSI 

34 @ 175 PSI 175 PSI 1750 RPM 800 RPM 208V/230V 4 1100 lbs 41" x 43" x 78"

Flexzilla® Pro Single Phase 2-Stage  
Stationary Air Compressors with  
Silencer™ Technology
• Quiet technology: quietest air compressors, emitting operating 

noise no louder than a normal conversation. Low RPM pumps 
and motors.

• SILENCER™ technology: a patented noise suppression system 
that reduces low frequency noise levels.

• WARRANTY:  �– 1 Year parts and labor warranty 
– �Additional 5 year extended parts warranty (with 

registration and purchase of maintenance kit)

Item # Length Hose  
I.D. Fittings

LEG-HFZG650YW 50 feet 3/4" 3/4" x 11-1/2" GHT

LEG-HFZG675YW 75 feet 3/4" 3/4" x 11-1/2" GHT

LEG-HFZG6100YW 100 feet 3/4" 3/4" x 11-1/2" GHT

Flexzilla® Garden Hose Assemblies 
• Working pressure: 150 psi
• Extreme all-weather flexibility
• Won’t kink under pressure
• Lightweight, coils easily
• Lays flat - no memory

13
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BEST IN CLASS Air Hose

100% Rubber Air Hose

SKU#
BLB-BB3850

BLB-BB1250

BluBird Rubber Air Hose 3/8" X 50'

BluBird Rubber Air Hose 1/2" X 50'

Description Price

RMA Class A 
Oil Resistant Air Hose

HOSES | HOSE REELS & ACCESSORIES

SKU#
BLB-OS3850 OilShield Rubber Air Hose 3/8" X 50'

Description

SKU#
BLB-RB3850

BLB-RB1250

BLB-PUR3825

Rubber Air Hose 3/8" x 50'

Rubber Air Hose 1/2" x 50'

Description
SKU#
BLB-HY3850       

BLB-HY38100

Hybrid Air Hose 3/8" x 50'

Hybrid Air Hose 3/8" x 100'

Description

Recoil Air Hose

PU Recoil Air Hose 3/8" X 25'

Description

Hybrid Air Hose

Air Hose Reel

AIR

SKU#

BLB-CS185-2

BLB-CS186-2

CS186 - Clean Sweep 
Air Blow Gun Kit
(3A-F + SR13)

BluBird Mini Type Air Duster
With Adjustable Nozzle & Hook

BluBird Air Duster With
Adjustable Nozzle & Hook

DescriptionSKU#

BLB-BBR3850

BLB-BBRHD3850

BLB-BBRHD1250

BLB-OSRDA3850

BLB-OSRDA1250

Air Hose Reels

BluBird Single Arm Rubber Air Hose Reel 3/8" x 50'
BluBird Single Arm Heavy Duty Rubber 
Air Hose Reel 3/8" x 50'

BluBird Single Arm Heavy Duty Rubber 
Air Hose Reel 1/2" x 50'

OilShield Dual Arm Rubber Air Hose Reel 3/8" x 50'
OilShield Dual Arm Rubber Air Hose Reel 1/2" x 50'

DescriptionSKU#

SKU#
BLB-BBRHD3850-AIO All in One BluBird Single Arm Heavy Duty

Rubber Air Hose Reel 3/8" X 50'

Description

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

PriceCS185 - Clean Sweep Mini
Air Blow Gun Kit (2L+TSV)

ai176347965220_kiki_BluBird_working files_ENG_PG 1.pdf   1   2025-11-18   10:27 AM

Best In Class 
Farm Hose

HOSES | HOSE REELS & ACCESSORIES

WATER

PRESSURE WASHING

SKU#
BLB-AL3450

BLB-AL5850

Ag-lite Rubber Hose 3/4" x 50'

Ag-lite Rubber Hose 5/8" x 50'

Description

Hybrid
Water Hose

SKU#
BLB-ALHY5850-HV

BLB-ALHY58100-HV

Hybrid Hose 5/8" x 50' 

Hybrid Hose 5/8" x 100'

Description SKU# Description

Water
Hose Reels

BLB-ALWR5850

BLB-ALWR3450

Kevlar & Polyester Braided
Pressure Washer Hoses

Description

Pressure Washer 
Hose Reels

SKU#
BLB-TTPW38100-CP

BLB-TTPW1450

ToughTek Rubber PW Hose 3/8" x 100' 
with Coupler + Plug (Polyester Braided)

ToughTek Rubber PW Hose 1/4" x 50' 
(Kevlar Braided)

BLB-TTPWR1450-CP ToughTek Rubber Pressure Washer
Hose Reel 1/4" x 50' - Blue

SKU# Description

3000 PSI
Pressure

Washer Motor
Full Accessory
Kit Included

Quiet Motor
Technology

Portable
Design

All-in-One Pressure Washer System

SKU#
BLB-TTPWRHB1450-3000 Blu Shield compact pressure washer with 1/4" x 50' hose, humpback pump, 7" connection hose, 15' inlet hose

Description

3000 PSI
1.6 GPM

50 ft.
BluShield 100% Rubber Polyester Braided

Auto-Retractable, Wall Mount
Electric

1 Gallon, Integrated
120V / 60Hz

1 Year Limited Warranty

Ag-lite Reel 5/8" x 50'

Ag-lite Reel 3/4" x 50'

3000 PSI Metric
Pressure 
Washer Gun

BLB-PWG001 BluShield 3000 PSI Metric
Pressure Washer Gun

BLB-PWL002 BluShield Lance
Assembly 20”

BluShield 20"
Lance Assembly

SKU# Description

BLB-PWA003 BluShield 4000 PSI
Quick Connect 
Spray Tips

BluShield 
Quick Connect 
Spray Tips

Price

Price

Price

PricePrice

DescriptionSKU# Price

Price

Price

SKU# Description Price

ai176347973229_kiki_BluBird_working files_ENG_PG 2.pdf   1   2025-11-18   10:28 AM

$56.05
$77.75 $78.15

$363.25

$44.25

$40.05
$61.05

$46.95
$85.05

$309.75

$347.25

$384.05

$453.55
$490.75

$41.95

$61.05
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BEST IN CLASS Air Hose

100% Rubber Air Hose

SKU#
BLB-BB3850

BLB-BB1250

BluBird Rubber Air Hose 3/8" X 50'

BluBird Rubber Air Hose 1/2" X 50'

Description Price

RMA Class A 
Oil Resistant Air Hose

HOSES | HOSE REELS & ACCESSORIES

SKU#
BLB-OS3850 OilShield Rubber Air Hose 3/8" X 50'

Description

SKU#
BLB-RB3850

BLB-RB1250

BLB-PUR3825

Rubber Air Hose 3/8" x 50'

Rubber Air Hose 1/2" x 50'

Description
SKU#
BLB-HY3850       

BLB-HY38100

Hybrid Air Hose 3/8" x 50'

Hybrid Air Hose 3/8" x 100'

Description

Recoil Air Hose

PU Recoil Air Hose 3/8" X 25'

Description

Hybrid Air Hose

Air Hose Reel

AIR

SKU#

BLB-CS185-2

BLB-CS186-2

CS186 - Clean Sweep 
Air Blow Gun Kit
(3A-F + SR13)

BluBird Mini Type Air Duster
With Adjustable Nozzle & Hook

BluBird Air Duster With
Adjustable Nozzle & Hook

DescriptionSKU#

BLB-BBR3850

BLB-BBRHD3850

BLB-BBRHD1250

BLB-OSRDA3850

BLB-OSRDA1250

Air Hose Reels

BluBird Single Arm Rubber Air Hose Reel 3/8" x 50'
BluBird Single Arm Heavy Duty Rubber 
Air Hose Reel 3/8" x 50'

BluBird Single Arm Heavy Duty Rubber 
Air Hose Reel 1/2" x 50'

OilShield Dual Arm Rubber Air Hose Reel 3/8" x 50'
OilShield Dual Arm Rubber Air Hose Reel 1/2" x 50'

DescriptionSKU#

SKU#
BLB-BBRHD3850-AIO All in One BluBird Single Arm Heavy Duty

Rubber Air Hose Reel 3/8" X 50'

Description

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

PriceCS185 - Clean Sweep Mini
Air Blow Gun Kit (2L+TSV)

ai176347965220_kiki_BluBird_working files_ENG_PG 1.pdf   1   2025-11-18   10:27 AM

Best In Class 
Farm Hose

HOSES | HOSE REELS & ACCESSORIES

WATER

PRESSURE WASHING

SKU#
BLB-AL3450

BLB-AL5850

Ag-lite Rubber Hose 3/4" x 50'

Ag-lite Rubber Hose 5/8" x 50'

Description

Hybrid
Water Hose

SKU#
BLB-ALHY5850-HV

BLB-ALHY58100-HV

Hybrid Hose 5/8" x 50' 

Hybrid Hose 5/8" x 100'

Description SKU# Description

Water
Hose Reels

BLB-ALWR5850

BLB-ALWR3450

Kevlar & Polyester Braided
Pressure Washer Hoses

Description

Pressure Washer 
Hose Reels

SKU#
BLB-TTPW38100-CP

BLB-TTPW1450

ToughTek Rubber PW Hose 3/8" x 100' 
with Coupler + Plug (Polyester Braided)

ToughTek Rubber PW Hose 1/4" x 50' 
(Kevlar Braided)

BLB-TTPWR1450-CP ToughTek Rubber Pressure Washer
Hose Reel 1/4" x 50' - Blue

SKU# Description

3000 PSI
Pressure

Washer Motor
Full Accessory
Kit Included

Quiet Motor
Technology

Portable
Design

All-in-One Pressure Washer System

SKU#
BLB-TTPWRHB1450-3000 Blu Shield compact pressure washer with 1/4" x 50' hose, humpback pump, 7" connection hose, 15' inlet hose

Description

3000 PSI
1.6 GPM

50 ft.
BluShield 100% Rubber Polyester Braided

Auto-Retractable, Wall Mount
Electric

1 Gallon, Integrated
120V / 60Hz

1 Year Limited Warranty

Ag-lite Reel 5/8" x 50'

Ag-lite Reel 3/4" x 50'

3000 PSI Metric
Pressure 
Washer Gun

BLB-PWG001 BluShield 3000 PSI Metric
Pressure Washer Gun

BLB-PWL002 BluShield Lance
Assembly 20”

BluShield 20"
Lance Assembly

SKU# Description

BLB-PWA003 BluShield 4000 PSI
Quick Connect 
Spray Tips

BluShield 
Quick Connect 
Spray Tips

Price

Price

Price

PricePrice

DescriptionSKU# Price

Price

Price

SKU# Description Price

ai176347973229_kiki_BluBird_working files_ENG_PG 2.pdf   1   2025-11-18   10:28 AM

$529.05

$95.35

$28.55$32.75$59.45

$427.55

$1399.95

$102.55
$87.35

$62.95
$118.25

$479.65
$516.85
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EV Tester
• ECE-R100 compliant multimeter combines the  

3 essential EV testing tools into one device:  
- CATIII/1000V & CATIV/600V rated voltmeter 
- 1kV Insulation tester 
- True milliohm meter

• Insulation resistance test up to 1000 VDC and  
200GΩ with PI, DAR calculation

• Bonding test (Kelvin 4-Wire type) up to 1 Amp
• 4 wire resistance up to 40 ohms, down to 0.001mΩ
• 2 wire resistance up to 40k Ohms
• Wire length calculator: determines wire length by wire gauge
• Remote “Test” button on test leads allows for easy two-handed testing
• Diode test with smart mode testing
• Capacitance test up to 1000μF
• Temp. up to 400 °C, 752 °F
• Internal memory allows storage of 400 test results
• Wireless connection via Power Probe Link App

Electric Vehicle 
Immobilizer
• Designed for First Responders, 

Law Enforcement and Technicians 
across all vehicle types

• Helps to prevent unintended EV 
movement

• Ultra-bright LEDs ensure instant 
visual confirmation of secure 
connection:  
Green = Immobilized,  
Red = Caution

• Universal fit works in any charge 
port: supports J1772/Type 1 and 
NACS charge ports

• Maintains power for essential 
functions: windows / seats / lights

• Integrated pry bar: Quickly access 
obstructed charge ports

17mm 100-Tooth Flex Head  
360° Swivel Ratcheting Wrench
• Works with 3/8" x 17mm sockets

Item # Drive

VIM-NRA44 1/4"

VIM-NRA64 3/8"

Nano Flex Ratchet Head 
Attachment with 1/4" Female Drive

14-Pc 3/8" Drive Master  
Oil Drain Plug Socket Set
• (5) Hex: 9mm-17mm
• (6) Square: 7mm-13mm, 5/16", 3/8"
• (2) Triangle: 10mm male & 10mm female
• (1) Tamper-proof XZN (triple square): M16

1024-Pc MEGAMOD Master Mechanics Tool Set

23-Pc Auto-Flex™  
Socket & Extension Set
• Auto-Flex™ products articulate under  

spring tension providing semi-rigid directional control and accuracy
• 7-Pc 1/4" drive metric universal socket set: 6mm–13mm
• 7-Pc 1/4" drive SAE universal socket set: 3/16"–9/16"
• 1/4" Drive extensions: 6" & 12"  • 3/8" Drive extensions: 8" & 15"
• 1/2" Drive extensions: 10" & 20"  • Universal joints: 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" drives
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MID-XIM-100  P

VIM-FRWS617  $14065

$58.65
$67.95

TIT-51771  $8785

P
GWR-MEGAMOD1024

TIT-85499  $43815
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Item # Drive Description

AST-78001 1/2" 24" Extra Long

Goliath™ Torque-Saver Impact Extension Set
• Delivers 15-25% more torque to the fastener

42-Pc Master 1/4" Drive  
Low Profile Nano  
Impact Bit Socket Set
• (3) Torx®: T8, T9, T10
• (9) TP Torx®: TT15 – TT50
• (6) Spline: M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12
• (2) Slotted: 1/4", 3/8"  • (2) Phillips: PH1, PH2
• (10) Hex SAE: 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4"
• (10) Hex Metric: 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10mm

11-Pc 1/2" Drive 6 Pt.  
Mid-Length Pinless Universal  
Metric Impact Socket Set
• 12mm-24mm

5-Pc 1/2" Drive 12 Pt. Pinless  
Heavy Duty Driveline Impact Socket Set
• 3/8", 1/2", 12mm, 13mm, 18mm

Torx® & Torx Plus®  
Extra-Long Impact Grade 
Bit Socket Sets

Item # Style Drive Pieces Size Range

TIT-49007 1/4", 3/8" 10-Piece T10 – T50

TIT-49008 1/4", 3/8" 10-Piece T10 – T50

Item # Size Range

TIT-49010 1/4" – 3/4"

TIT-49011 6mm – 19mm

9-Pc 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Extra-Long 
Impact Grade Hex Bit Socket Sets

4-Pc 1/2" Drive Low Profile 
Universal Joint Impact Socket Set
• 14mm, 17mm, 19mm, 21mm

3-Pc Flexible Wobble Extensions Kit
• Extensions: 1/4" & 3/8" drive, 12" long
• Includes the #MOP38 magnetic oil drain plug adapter

613-Pc Master  
Mechanics  
Hand Tool Set

11-Pc EVA Foam Trays  
for #GWR-89060  
613-Pc Master Hand Tool Set
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49007

49010

$51.65

AST-78142  $20935

AST-78244M  $23615

AST-78250  $12265

$63.45
$63.45

$63.45
$63.45

VIM-BCS800  $20155

$7655

VIM-FWE46K

GWR-89060  P

GWR-89060EVA  $50045
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Item # Head Weight
TIT-63706 3-Pc Set:  8, 16, 32 oz

TIT-63707 8 oz

TIT-63709 16 oz

TIT-63711 32 oz

Pro-X™ Ball Pein Hammers 
with Fiberglass Handles

17-Pc Screwdriver & Pry Bar Set  
with Tray for PACKOUT™ Drawers
• (1) 8" pry bar
• (1) 12" pry Bar
• (1) Demolition driver
• 6-Pc screwdriver set
• 6-Pc Torx® precision screwdriver set
• (1) 4-in-1 precision multi-bit screwdriver
• (1) 14-in-1 ratcheting multi-bit screwdriver

5-Pc Flex Finger Pliers Kit
• All tools have a universal joint that swivels 180° allowing  

them to flex/bend in any direction
Kit includes:
• Button clip tool with swivel head
• 5" Fuse puller tool  • 6" Relay puller
• Body clip mini pliers  • 5" Wire connector tool

Hose Clamp Retainer Tab 
with Magnetic Back
• Holds hose clamps open
• 5mm, 10mm, 12mm slots

8" Wire Stripper/Crimper Pliers
• 8-16 AWG

Adjustable Monitor Stand  
for RS & Pro II Models
• Fits most 32" to 50" TVs and monitors
• 360° swivel
• Maximum capacity of 88 lbs (40kg)
• Adjustable height to fit the size of your display
• Built-in cable management and locking mechanism for safety

1:18.5 Ratio Reaction Arm  
Torque Multiplier
• Input drive: 1/2"
• Output drive : 1"
• Max. rated input: 173 ft-lb
• Max. rated output: 3200 ft-lb
• Length: 19-19/32"
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54" RS Pro Series  
TOP CHEST
• 8 drawers
• 54" x 23-1/2" x 21-3/8"
• 279 lbs

54" RS Pro Series  
ROLLER CABINET
• 10 drawers
• 54-1/2" x 24" x 40-3/8"
• 370 lbs

72" RS Pro Series  
TOP CHEST
• 12 drawers
• 71-1/2" x 23-1/2" x 21-3/8"
• 393 lbs

72" RS Pro Series  
ROLLER CABINET
• 16 drawers
• 72" x 24" x 40-3/8"
• 563 lbs

PACKOUT™  
Rolling Drawer  
Tool Box, 250 Lbs Capacity
• Modular PACKOUT™ connectivity
• Interior dividers and organizer tray
• Quick, one-handed opening
• 9" all-terrain wheels
• Retractable handle
• Box dim.: 24" W x 19" D x 19.75" H

PACKOUT™ Tool Box,  
75 Lbs Capacity
• Modular PACKOUT™ connectivity
• Interior organizer trays  • Weather seal
• Ext. dim.: 22.1" W x 16.2" D x 6.5" H
• Tools not included

PACKOUT™  
Tool Box,  
50 Lbs Capacity
• Modular PACKOUT™  

connectivity
• Drawers with ball bearing slides
• Locking security bar
• Exterior dimensions:  

22.2" W x 16.3" D x 14.3" H
• 2 Drawers
• 1 Set Quick-Adjust Dividers

PACKOUT™ Tilt Bin Organizer
• 40 lbs load capacity
• 2 large bins with dividers and  

8 small bins
• Modular PACKOUT™ connectivity
• Dim.: 19.7" W x 15.2" D x 6.7" H

PACKOUT™  
Organizers
• 10 removable & installable bins
• Integrated center slot for  

long bits and blades
• Modular PACKOUT™ connectivity
Dim.: 19.7" x 16.3" x 2.5"

500 Lbs  
Capacity  
Heavy Duty  
Plastic  
Utility Carts

Item # L x W x H Weight

SUN-8034 41" x 17" x 33" 39.5 lbs

SUN-8039 46" x 26" x 39.4" 50 lbs
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8034

8039

HOM-GR02065800 HOM-GR04054010

HOM-GR02072120 HOM-GR04072160

$1792.15 $2570.85

$2430.75 $3398.95

MLW-48-22-8420  $36895

MLW-48-22-8424  $10015

MLW-48-22-8433  $12055

MLW-48-22-8431  $5375

MLW-48-22-8442  $21295

$400.65
$401.55
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4-Ton Jack Pack
4-ton service jack (ATD-7514):
• Min. height:  4-7/16"
• Max. height: 19-7/8"
• Weight: 90 lbs
Pair of 6-ton jack stands  
(ATD-7446A):
• Min. height: 15-3/4"
• Max. height: 24-3/8"
• Weight: 16 lbs

Flat Top Adapter for  
20 & 25 Ton ESCO  
Jack Stands
• Designed for use on  models  

10802, 10803, 10804, and 10805 
• Setting screw for secure fit

55/37/23/12 Ton Capacity 
Air/Hydraulic Telescopic 
Floor Jack
• Min./Max height: 6"/15-3/8"
• Includes a removable 2-3/4” 

diameter saddle, 2-9/16” and 
5-7/8” long extensions

• Weight: 233 lbs

Item # Description BPM

AST-658HD Heavy Duty 1,050

Pneumatic Slide Hammers
• #658HD model offers 1.5X the power of #658
• Includes an extension rod for more reach when 

needed
• Compares to a 3.5-4.5 lb manual slide hammer on 

hard joints and 4.5-6 lb on non-hard joints
• Works with the majority of slide hammer 

attachments to pull everything from pilot bearings 
to hubs and collision repair

Tommy 475 –  
Wheel Bearing Hub Puller Kit with 
Bi-Direction Air-Hammer
• Universal fit works on 95% of all domestic 

and import 1/2-Ton and under vehicles with 
4–6 lug studs and a tapered axle

• Includes the NEW AirStrike™ bi-directional 
air hammer (3,000 BPM)

• Cuts hub removal times by 80%: once 
mounted, the hub is off in about 30 seconds

3/4-Ton Quick Adjust  
Underhoist Stand
• Low height: 57"
• Extended height: 78"
• Quick adjust with the locking pin
• Locking hole positions:  

5 @ 4.5" spacing
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ATD-7510  $71425

ESC-10806  $12075

NRC-72212  P

$529.65

PMX-TOM475PRO  $74965

SUN-6813  $20645
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7.3L Capacity Manual  
Fluid Evacuator
• For use with: motor oil, transmission fluid, 

coolant, brake fluid
• Can drain engine oil or transmission fluid 

directly through the dipstick tubes
Includes:
• 5.7mm OD x 1.5m dipstick tube
• 6.6mm OD x 1.5m dipstick tube
• 10mm OD x 1.5m main evac. tube
• Tube adapters

Vehicle Positioning Dollie

Item # Pedal 
Style

Max. Tire
 W x D

Max. Cap. 
Per Dolly

Max. Vehicle  
Cap. (4 Dollies)

GOJ-G9516 Right 16" x 36" 2,375 lbs 9,500 lbs

250 Lbs Capacity Storage Cart
•  For up to 4 GoJak dollies

Wall Mount Brackets with Padded 
Rubber Base (Set of 2)

Premium Heavy-Duty  
Pumice Hand Cleaner
• Biodegradable
• VOC 2024 Compliant  • Solvent-free
• Contains vitamins E & K and moisturizers
• Light cucumber fragrance
• Compatible with standard  

dispenser systems
• (1) 1 gallon/3.78 L bottle

January  – March 
2025 NNEWEW Products Products and more!and more!

Mass Air Flow Sensor 
Cleaner, 390 g
• Case of 12

Forced Air Propane  
Industrial Heater
• 75,000 – 125,000 BTU/hr
• 350 CFM
• Heats up to 3,125 sq. ft.
• Runs up to 17 hours on a 40 lb tank  

(low setting)
• 20 ft. hose and regulator included
• Electrical rating: 115V, 3A
• 21.25" x 11.75" x 15.75"
• Propane tank not included

4-Pc Professional Auto 
Body Hammer Set

300 Lbs Capacity  
Low Profile  
Plastic Creeper

Soft Foam Noise-Reducing  
Ear Plugs
• Noise reduction rating: 32db
• 10 pairs
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MIT-MV7400  $19245

$898.15

GOJ-G567R  $19465

GOJ-GOBKT  $9785

ALF-0401  $2535

EMZ-45220  $7260

ENR-F105508  $45885

TIT-15104  $32305

LIS-94102  $22165

MLW-48-73-3001  $425
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M18™ Cordless 10-oz  
Caulk and Adhesive Gun (Bare Tool)
• 6 Speed settings
• Delivers 950 lbs of dispensing force
• Includes: 10-oz carriage, plunger rod and piston assembly
• Also compatible with quart-size carriage, and 20-oz sausage barrels

15/16" 12-Pt. Ratcheting Flex Head  
Cage Bolt Wrench
• 72-tooth, 25" long handle
• Used when replacing air brake chambers on 

late model Class 7 and 8 trucks and trailers 
with Meritor and Bendix disc brakes without 
removing the wheel

1-1/4" x 25' WORKHORSE  
NITE EYE™ Tape Measure
• High-contrast NITE EYE™ blade with XL markings provides ultimate 

visibility, even in low light conditions
• Wider, thicker blade improves durability on the job site
• 6 inches of protective barrier on the blade reduces rips and tears
• Double sided print provides clear visibility of markings on both sides
• 360° end hook improves grasping power from all angles
• 15 ft. of reach for solo jobs

ES 95i DC TIG and Stick  
Portable Suitcase Welder, 115VAC
• Versatile, multi-process Stick/TIG capability
• High 95 Amp welding output
• ESAB 95 S inverter welding power source
• 17V style TIG torch
• Argon regulator / flow gauge
• Tweco WeldSkill style electrode holder with 10 ft. (3m) lead
• Tweco WeldSkill style ground clamp with 10 ft. (3m) lead
• 20 Amp adapter plug & cable
• 4 general purpose stick electrodes (E6013)
• The 95i will not burn 6010 or 6011 electrodes
• The ESAB 95i units are DC only and will not TIG weld aluminum

Item # NOC-AL5

Max. Pressure 130 PSI

Max. Airflow 17 SLPM

Duty Cycle 20 min @ 50 PSI

Time to Inflate 0-40 PSI 3.25 min

Air Hose / Power Cord Length 8" / 24"

Power Type USB-C

Portable Automatic Air Inflator
• Clear and intuitive user interface: turn the device on, set the 

pressure, and start inflating. Auto  shut-off at desired pressure.
• Includes: microfiber storage bag, Presta valve adapter, needle 

adapter, inflatable toy adapter

Item # Application Repair 
Strings

Spiral  
Probe

Insertion 
Tool

SFS-KAP30 Auto & Light Truck 30 x 4" 4.75" 5"

SFS-KAP60 Auto & Light Truck 60 x 4" 4.75" 5"

SFS-KTP Truck 30 x 8" 4.75" 6.75"

SFS-KTPX Truck 30 x 8" 7" 6.75"

Deluxe Tire Repair Kits
• Kits include Lubricant and accessory pack with extra 

needle, razor blades, hex wrench and set screw
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KAP30 KTPX

MLW-2641-20  $20865

LIS-39790  $14275

CRE-L1125NE  $3865

VCT-W1003210  $136645

$105.65

$73.45
$85.65
$97.95

$104.05
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Mercedes Coolant Tank Adapter
• M62 x 4 buttress threads
• Used for pressurizing the cooling system 

on most Mercedes models 1996-2025

Item # I.D. O.D. Applications

LIS-31600 2" 2-1/2"
2021+ Chevrolet Express and GMC 
Savana with 10-1/2" dual rear 
wheel axle hubs

LIS-31610 2-1/8" 2-5/8"
2021+ GMC Sierra with 11-1/2" or 
12" single rear wheel  
axle hubs

LIS-31620 2-3/8" 3"
2021+ Chevrolet Silverado and 
GMC Sierra with 11-1/2" or 12" 
dual rear wheel axle hubs

1/2" Drive 4-Pin  
ProShear Hub Nut  
Remove & Install Sockets

January  – March 
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4-Pc 2-7/16" Commercial  
Stud & Hub All-in-One 
Replacement Cleaning Pads
• Compatible only with ESCO #50172

HD Commercial Stud & Hub  
All-in-One Cleaning System
• Cleans both hub surfaces and wheel studs in one step,  

removing rust and corrosion
• Ideal for 3/4" and 22mm stud sizes, 5-3/4" long
• Two-part construction: metal housing with replaceable pad
• Compatible with air or electric 1/2" drive impact wrenches

Bead Bazooka®  
Bead Seaters
• Automatic rapid air release system
• Ultra-compact tank and lightweight for easier handling

Item # Tank Valve Tire Applications

GAI-GBB14L3 14L 3" Car, Truck and  
Heavy Agricultural Vehicles

GAI-GB-38L3 38L 3" Large Agricultural and  
Commercial Tires

3-Pc 1/2" Drive Rapid Load  
Impact Grade Lug Nut Socket Set
• 17mm, 19mm, 21mm

VW/Audi Fuel Injector  
Seal Installer Tool Kit
• Designed to install injector tip seals on  

VW and Audi direct injection engines without overstretching
• Targets the white tip seals that prevent combustion chamber 

leaks and fuel injector damage
• Services EA888 and EA211 engines from 2005–2024
• Services a wide range of models including  

Audi A3–A6, Q3, Q5, TT and VW GTI, Jetta, Passat,  
Tiguan, Atlas, and more

• Comparable to VW/Audi factory tool #T10133

8-Pc 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Sensor 
and Sending Socket Set
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ASM-M034919  $11275

$53.35

$55.35

$58.65

ESC-50176  $30405

ESC-50172  $15335

$1008.25

$1269.95

VIM-RLWS100  $7655

CTA-5610  $39675

GWR-41720  $11465


